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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Woolger - (845265) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
31.73 377 H 18/05/19  Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
32.60 347 H 19/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Windsor 3
32.76 342 F 10/07/16  Guildford City July L3 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3
33.00 335 F 12/03/16  Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
33.06 333 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3
33.11 332 H 28/09/19  Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Magnet LC Windsor 3
33.22 328 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Windsor 3
33.93 308 H 21/09/17  Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4
34.11 303 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead 3
34.22 300 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3
34.30 298 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Windsor 3
34.32 298 F 271116 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3
34.64 290 F 28/06/15  Cranleigh Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Windsor 3
34.95 282 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Windsor 3
35.32 273 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead 3
35.38 272 H 16/05/15  Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead 3
35.39 272 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell 3
36.01 258 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3
36.68 244 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 3
36.69 244 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2
37.85 222 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3
38.50 211 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
38.97 203 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 4
39.09 201 H 28/06/14  Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4
39.14 201 H 26/04/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4
41.98 162 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
33.11
31.73
33.22
32.60
33.93
34.22
34.32
34.30
32.76
33.06
33.00
34.11
35.39
35.32
34.64
35.38
34.95
36.01
36.69
36.68
37.85
38.97
39.09
38.50
39.14
41.98
42.43
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WA Pts

332
377
328
347
308
300
298
298
342
333
335
303
272
273
290
272
282
258
244
244
222
203
201
211
201
162
157
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Date

28/09/19
18/05/19
11/11/18
19/05/18
21/09/17
04/03/17
271116
05/11/16
10/07/16
08/05/16
12/03/16
06/12/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
16/05/15
18/04/15
24/01/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
01/11/14
25/09/14
28/06/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
02/10/13
18/05/13
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Meet

Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)
Reading November L3 Open Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet
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Venue

Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Fleet

The Magnet LC
Windsor
Maidenhead
Newbury
Reading
Guildford
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Cranleigh
Maidenhead
Northolt
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

3

3

3
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

2

3
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
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