Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Woolger - (845265) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.73	377	Н	18/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
32.60	347	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
32.76	342	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
33.00	335	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
33.06	333	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
33.11	332	Н	28/09/19	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
33.22	328	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
33.93	308	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
34.11	303	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
34.22	300	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.30	298	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Windsor	3
34.32	298	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
34.64	290	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
34.95	282	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
35.32	273	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
35.38	272	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
35.39	272	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
36.01	258	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
36.68	244	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.69	244	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
37.85	222	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
38.50	211	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.97	203	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
39.09	201	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.14	201	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.98	162	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
opyright 202	1E7 24	ц	10/0E/10	Mindoor CO LO Onon Moot	Maidaphaad	Powered By SPOF	

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

42.43 137

10/00/10 WINUSUI OU LO UPER MIEL

waluerineau

vvinusui

Page 2 / 2

Swims	in	Date	Ordor

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.11	332	Н	28/09/19	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
31.73	377	Н	18/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	
33.22	328	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
32.60	347	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
33.93	308	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
34.22	300	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.32	298	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
34.30	298	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Windsor	3
32.76	342	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
33.06	333	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
33.00	335	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
34.11	303	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
35.39	272	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
35.32	273	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
34.64	290	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
35.38	272	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
34.95	282	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
36.01	258	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
36.69	244	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
36.68	244	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
37.85	222	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
38.97	203	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
39.09	201	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
38.50	211	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.14	201	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.98	162	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
42.43	157	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3